CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Mister Frenchs

SWEET PACKAGES

Dipping Social Package #1 $3.5

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at
heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and
milk. Choice of 1 signature desserts per person with 1 serving
of milk.

Dipping Social Package #2 $4.5

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at
heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and
milk. Choice of 2 signature desserts per person with 1 serving
of milk.

Dipping Social Package #3 $5.5

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at
heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and
milk. Choice of 3 signature desserts per person with 1 serving
of milk.

Dipping Social Package #4 $6.5

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at
heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and
milk. Choice of 4 signature desserts, enough for 3 desserts per
person with 1 servi

Sweet Greet #1 $1.99

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for
any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are
mingling and networking. Choice of 1 select signature desserts.
Enough to serve

Sweet Greet #2

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for
any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are



mingling and networking. Choice of 2 select signature desserts.

Enough to serve

Sweet Greet #3

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for
any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are

mingling and networking. Choice of 3 select signature desserts.

Enough to serve

Sweet Greet #4

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for
any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are

mingling and networking. Choice of 4 select signature desserts.

Enough to serve

COOKIES

_______Chocolate Chip (Each)
________Chocolate Chip (Dozen)
_______White Chocolate Macadamia Nut (Each)
White Chocolate Macadamia Nut (Dozen)
_______Snickerdoodle (Each)
Snickerdoodle (Dozen)
______Oatmeal (Each)

Oatmeal (Dozen)

BARS AND TARTS

$2.99

$3.99

$4.99

$1.5

$18

$1.75

$21

$1.5

$18

$1.5

$18



Lemon Bars (Each)
Lemon Bars (Dozen)
_______Special K Bars (Each)
Special K Bars (Dozen)
_______Bayou Bars (Each)
Bayou Bars (Dozen)
Lemon Tarts (Each)
Lemon Tarts (Dozen)

Tuxedo Chocolate Covered Strawberries (Each)
(12 MINIMUM)

Chocolate Covered Strawberries (Each)
(12 MINIMUM)

BROWNIES, BREADS AND SCONES

Turtle Brownies (Each)

Turtle Brownies (Dozen)
_______Butterhorns (Each)

Butterhorns (Dozen)
_____Pumpkin Quick Bread (Loaf)

Scones (6)

$1.95

$22.95

$1.95

$22.95

$1.95

$22.95

$1.95

$22.95

$3

$2

$1.95

$22.95

$2.95

$34.95

$25

$25



9 INCH CAKES

_______German Chocolate Cake $65
_______Lemon Raspberry Cake $60
_______ Carrot Cake $60
_______Lemon Blackberry Cake $60
_______Chiboust Chocolate Mousse Cake $65
_______Rum Cake $40
______ Custom Design Work $1.5

SPECIALTY COOKIES

Rush Fee $70

**Qur bakery needs 5 days notice for any custom cookies. Any
orders place before this time frame will incur a rush fee.**

Astros Baseball Cookies (Each) $3.95
Custom designed baseball themed iced cookie.

Rice Owl Graduation Cookies - Iced $4.5
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Graduation Cookies - Outlined Only $4
(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Sunglasses Cookies - Iced $4.5
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.



Rice Owl Sunglasses Cookies - Outlined only

(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies - Iced
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies - Outlined only

(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies
(24 MINIMUM) No icing or outline. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Christmas Hat Cookies - Iced
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Christmas Hat Cookies - Outlined only

(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Cookies - Iced
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.

Rice Owl Cookies - Outlined only

(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.

Custom Designed Cookie
(12 Minimum) Customized with your own design.

Custom Design Mold

**Required for Custom Cookies** One time fee for new design

mold.

HAND DECORATED SEASONAL COOKIES

C3 Event Cookie - Football

$4

$4.5

$4

$2

$4.5

$4

$4.5

$4

$6

$35

$4.5



C3 Happy Holiday Greeting Cookie (Each)

Seasonal Cookies (24)

Seasonal Cookies (48)

BEVERAGES

Coffee (Gallon)
(Serves 8-10) Comes with 15 cups, creamer, sweetener and
stirrers.

Coke (12 oz. can)

Diet Coke (12 oz. can)

7-Up (12 oz. can)

Dr. Pepper (12 0oz can)

Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

$6

$96

$168

$15

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$0



event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0



