

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order. Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.



		FAX TO: 7'	13.758.0125		
To:	Corporate C	atering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	very Address:		Floor/ Suit	e:	_
Cont	act Name:				
Emai	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be serving	J:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	rd Number: Exp. Date:				
CVV:	:		Billing Zip Code:		_
Com	ments:				

### **Mister Frenchs**

### **SWEET PACKAGES**

Dipping Social Package #1	\$3.5
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and milk. Choice of 1 signature desserts per person with 1 serving of milk.	
Dipping Social Package #2	\$4.5
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and milk. Choice of 2 signature desserts per person with 1 serving of milk.	
Dipping Social Package #3	\$5.5
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and milk. Choice of 3 signature desserts per person with 1 serving of milk.	
Dipping Social Package #4	\$6.5
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) Whether young or young at heart, we all remember the youthful tradition of cookies and milk. Choice of 4 signature desserts, enough for 3 desserts per person with 1 servi	
Sweet Greet #1	\$1.99
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are mingling and networking. Choice of 1 select signature desserts. Enough to serve	
Sweet Greet #2	

(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are

mingling and networking. Choice of 2 select signature desserts. Enough to serve	\$2.99
Sweet Greet #3	\$3.99
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are mingling and networking. Choice of 3 select signature desserts. Enough to serve	
Sweet Greet #4	\$4.99
(PER PERSON / 24 MINIMUM) This package is designed for any event where you want a sweet treat while your guests are mingling and networking. Choice of 4 select signature desserts. Enough to serve	
COOKIES	
Chocolate Chip (Each)	\$1.5
Chocolate Chip (Dozen)	\$18
White Chocolate Macadamia Nut (Each)	\$1.75
White Chocolate Macadamia Nut (Dozen)	\$21
Snickerdoodle (Each)	\$1.5
Snickerdoodle (Dozen)	\$18
Oatmeal (Each)	\$1.5
Oatmeal (Dozen)	\$18

# **BARS AND TARTS**

Lemon Bars (Each)	\$1.95		
Lemon Bars (Dozen)	\$22.95		
Special K Bars (Each)	\$1.95		
Special K Bars (Dozen)	\$22.95		
Bayou Bars (Each)	\$1.95		
Bayou Bars (Dozen)	\$22.95		
Lemon Tarts (Each)	\$1.95		
Lemon Tarts (Dozen)	\$22.95		
Tuxedo Chocolate Covered Strawberries (Each) (12 MINIMUM)	\$3		
Chocolate Covered Strawberries (Each) (12 MINIMUM)	\$2		
BROWNIES, BREADS AND SCONES			
Turtle Brownies (Each)	\$1.95		
Turtle Brownies (Dozen)	\$22.95		
Butterhorns (Each)	\$2.95		
Butterhorns (Dozen)	\$34.95		
Pumpkin Quick Bread (Loaf)	\$25		

# **9 INCH CAKES**

German Chocolate Cake	\$65
Lemon Raspberry Cake	\$60
Carrot Cake	\$60
Lemon Blackberry Cake	\$60
Chiboust Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$65
Rum Cake	\$40
Custom Design Work	\$1.5
SPECIALTY COOKIES	
Rush Fee	\$70
**Our bakery needs 5 days notice for any custom cookies. Any orders place before this time frame will incur a rush fee.**	
Astros Baseball Cookies (Each)	\$3.95
Custom designed baseball themed iced cookie.	
Rice Owl Graduation Cookies - Iced	\$4.5
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.	
Rice Owl Graduation Cookies - Outlined Only	\$4
(24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.	
Rice Owl Sunglasses Cookies - Iced	\$4.5
(24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.	

Rice Owl Sunglasses Cookies - Outlined only (24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.	\$4	
Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies - Iced (24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.	\$4.5	
<b>Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies - Outlined only</b> (24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.	\$4	
Rice Owl Hard Hat Cookies (24 MINIMUM) No icing or outline. 5-6 in size each.	\$2	
<b>Rice Owl Christmas Hat Cookies - Iced</b> (24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.	\$4.5	
<b>Rice Owl Christmas Hat Cookies - Outlined only</b> (24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.	\$4	
Rice Owl Cookies - Iced (24 MINIMUM) Frosted and outlined. 5-6 in size each.	\$4.5	
<b>Rice Owl Cookies - Outlined only</b> (24 MINIMUM) No frosting just an outline. 5-6 in size each.	\$4	
<b>Custom Designed Cookie</b> (12 Minimum) Customized with your own design.	\$6	
<b>Custom Design Mold</b> **Required for Custom Cookies** One time fee for new design mold.	\$35	
HAND DECORATED SEASONAL COOKIES		

C3 Event Cookie - Football	\$4.5

C3 Happy Holiday Greeting Cookie (Each)	\$6
Seasonal Cookies (24)	\$96
Seasonal Cookies (48)	\$168

### BEVERAGES

Coffee (Gallon)	\$15
(Serves 8-10) Comes with 15 cups, creamer, sweetener and stirrers.	
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
7-Up (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
Dr. Pepper (12 oz can)	\$1.25
Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.25
Bottled Water	\$1.25

### **EXTRAS**

Catering Service Agreement	\$0
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	
Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your	

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or